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Geneent

AD | G Af stand
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Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

195148-81
308919-71
160225-78
211951- 06
151899- 94
189895- 66
262132- 38
160225-78
160225-78
158483- 82
158483- 82
158483- 82
216226- 13
261037-10
262132- 38
129778- 89
129778- 89
135432- 20
129778- 89
306825- 14
129778- 89
211951- 06
195148- 81
304018- 20
304018- 20
160225-78
304018- 20
196196- 62
216226- 13
151899- 94
129778- 89
262122- 28
262122- 28
129778- 89
222676-61
160225-78
129778- 89
306825- 14
196196- 62
241310-71
211951-06
216226- 13
216226- 13
129778- 89
222676-61
308919-71
308919-71
160225-78
135941- 44
199274- 36
195148- 81
304018- 20
304018- 20
211951- 06
262132- 38
216226- 13
158483- 82
189895- 66
189895- 66
195148- 81
135432- 20
308144-72
135432- 20
304018- 20
199274- 36
308919-71
306825- 14
135432- 20
129778- 89
189895- 66
262122-28
262122- 28
129778- 89

VERBEKE W LLY
DECHERF LAURENS
CLARI SSE HERVE
DESMARETS J&P
DEBEUF L-N

MAH EU ROGER
DELVAUX DI NA

CLARI SSE HERVE
CLARI SSE HERVE
FRANCOY LI ONEL
FRANCOY LI ONEL
FRANCOY LI ONEL
SARRAZI N LUC
TROVBETTA XAVI ER
DELVAUX DI NA
VANFLETEREN PAUL
VANFLETEREN PAUL
GCODDERI S CHRI STOPHE
VANFLETEREN PAUL
GRYSON MAURI CE
VANFLETEREN PAUL
DESMARETS J&P
VERBEKE W LLY
DONCK GUI DO

DONCK GUI DO

CLARI SSE HERVE
DONCK GUI DO
VANDENBROUCKE KURD
SARRAZI N LUC
DEBEUF L-N
VANFLETEREN PAUL
VANHEE A & M
VANHEE A & M
VANFLETEREN PAUL
VANDEVONDELE JULI EN
CLARI SSE HERVE
VANFLETEREN PAUL
GRYSON MAURI CE
VANDENBROUCKE KURD
SCETE ALAI'N
DESMARETS J&P
SARRAZI N LUC
SARRAZI N LUC
VANFLETEREN PAUL
VANDEVONDELE JULI EN
DECHERF LAURENS
DECHERF LAURENS
CLARI SSE HERVE
DEPOORTER PATRI CK
DELPORTE GEORGES
VERBEKE W LLY
DONCK GUI DO

DONCK GUI DO
DESMARETS J&P
DELVAUX DI NA
SARRAZI N LUC
FRANCOY LI ONEL

MAH EU ROGER

MAHI EU ROGER
VERBEKE W LLY
GCODDERI' S CHRI STOPHE
DECAT JURGEN
GCODDERI S CHRI STOPHE
DONCK GUI DO
DELPORTE GEORGES
DECHERF LAURENS
GRYSON MAURI CE
GODDERI S CHRI STOPHE
VANFLETEREN PAUL
MAH EU ROGER
VANHEE A & M
VANHEE A & M
VANFLETEREN PAUL

VEERVI K
ZANDVOO
VERVI K
VEERVI K
GELUVE
GELUVE
GELUVE
VERVI K 37
KOVEN- W 19
ZANDVOO 33
MENEN 45
MENEN 45
COM NES 28
MENEN 45
GELUVE 12
MENEN 45
VERVI K 15
VERVI K 11
VERVI K 25
VWERVI K 25
VERVI K 24
VERVI K 25
WERVIK 8
VERVI K
GELUVE
MENEN
VERVI K
VEERVI K
MENEN
VERVI K
VEERVI K
MENEN
GELUVE
VWERVIK 8
COM NES
VERVI K
VEERVI K
VERVI K
MENEN
VEERVI K
GELUVE
GELUVE
VEERVI K
VWERVIK 4
VERVI K
VEERVI K
VERVI K
VERVI K
VEERVI K
ZANDVOO
VERVI K
GELUVE
VERVI K
VERVI K
VEERVI K
COM NES
VERVI K
COM NES
VERVI K
VERVI K
GELUVE
GELUVE
COM NES
MENEN
VERVI K
VERVI K
VEERVI K
MENEN

18

166442
168096
163426
163610
167068
163374
165248
2
3
166538
2
3
164247
158752
2
165374
2
162126
3
167359
4
2
2
167419
2
4
3
162448
2
2
5
162848
2
6
163547

DOWNNOPAWW

163231
163824

16424
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301957918
309428218
301981418
307840218
301971018
301978218
307541418
301980718
301981318
305497618
305496718
305497218
301911218
103739718
307546318
305580118
305584118
103135618
305582418
301941218
305585218
307840318
301957818
301903118
301901318
301982618
301900518
307892618
301914018
301970118
305585818
310802318
310807418
305585418
301963918
301981018
305581218
301942018
301951418
301989118
307841518
301913718
301913218
305583518
301962618
309428018
309428518
301982918
301992818
307485918
301957018
301902218
301901118
307840918
307542018
301912918
305499518
301979518
301979418
301957718
103133618
301953718
103134718
301947218
307486218
309426418
301940218
103723718
305585518
301978518
310809318
310810918
305580618

1212.
1212.
1212.
1211.
1210.
1208.
1207.
1205.
1205.
1205.
1203.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1201.
1201.
1201.
1201.
1198.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1196.
1196.
1195.
1195.
1195.
1195.
1192.
1190.
1188.
1188.
1188.
1188.
1188.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1184.
1183.
1182.
1182.
1182.
1180.
1180.
1179.
1179.
1178.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

158483- 82
307180-78
211951-06
211951- 06
306825- 14
304018- 20
211951- 06
262122-28
216226-13
158483- 82
216226- 13
262132- 38
308919-71
216226- 13
171901-17
171901- 17
308144-72
262132- 38
262132- 38
262132- 38
189895- 66
308144-72
160225-78
262122- 28
262122- 28
262122-28
304018- 20
158483- 82
262122- 28
304018- 20
129778- 89
261037-10
129778- 89
129778- 89
305860- 19
199274- 36
222676-61
151899- 94
222676-61
307180-78
216226- 13
222676-61
308919-71
308144-72
160225-78
304018- 20
262132- 38
262132- 38
151899- 94
308919-71
262132- 38
222676-61
308919-71
308919-71
160225-78
196196- 62
241310-71
241310-71
160225-78
158483- 82
216226- 13
216226- 13
222676-61
189895- 66
216226- 13
222676-61
158483- 82
196196- 62
262122- 28
304018- 20
304018- 20
160225-78
307180-78
306825- 14
216226- 13
261037-10
195148-81
306825- 14
151899- 94
171901- 17

FRANCOY LI ONEL
DEBUYSERE DI RK
DESMARETS J&P
DESMARETS J&P
GRYSON MAURI CE
DONCK GUI DO
DESMARETS J&P
VANHEE A & M
SARRAZI N LUC
FRANCOY LI ONEL
SARRAZI N LUC
DELVAUX DI NA
DECHERF LAURENS
SARRAZI N LUC
VERVAECKE GUI DO
VERVAECKE GUI DO
DECAT JURGEN
DELVAUX DI NA
DELVAUX DI NA
DELVAUX DI NA

MAHI EU ROGER

DECAT JURGEN

CLARI SSE HERVE
VANHEE A & M
VANHEE A & M
VANHEE A & M
DONCK GUI DO
FRANCOY LI ONEL
VANHEE A & M
DONCK GUI DO
VANFLETEREN PAUL
TROVBETTA XAVI ER
VANFLETEREN PAUL
VANFLETEREN PAUL
WYFFELS PETER
DELPORTE GEORGES
VANDEVONDELE JULI EN
DEBEUF L-N
VANDEVONDELE JULI EN
DEBUYSERE DI RK
SARRAZI N LUC
VANDEVONDELE JULI EN
DECHERF LAURENS
DECAT JURGEN

CLARI SSE HERVE
DONCK GUI DO
DELVAUX DI NA
DELVAUX DI NA
DEBEUF L-N

DECHERF LAURENS
DELVAUX DI NA
VANDEVONDELE JULI EN
DECHERF LAURENS
DECHERF LAURENS
CLARI SSE HERVE
VANDENBROUCKE KURD
SCETE ALAI'N

SCETE ALAIN

CLARI SSE HERVE
FRANCOY LI ONEL
SARRAZI N LUC
SARRAZI N LUC
VANDEVONDELE JULI EN
MAH EU ROGER
SARRAZI N LUC
VANDEVONDELE JULI EN
FRANCOY LI ONEL
VANDENBROUCKE KURD
VANHEE A & M
DONCK GUI DO

DONCK GUI DO

CLARI SSE HERVE
DEBUYSERE DI RK
GRYSON MAURI CE
SARRAZI N LUC
TROVBETTA XAVI ER
VERBEKE W LLY
GRYSON MAURI CE
DEBEUF L-N
VERVAECKE GUI DO

GELUVE
VERVI K
VERVI K
VEERVI K
GELUVE
VERVI K
VEERVI K
VERVI K
VERVI K
GELUVE
VERVI K
ZANDVCO
GELUVE
VERVI K
VWERVIK 8
VWERVIK 8
VERVI K
ZANDVCO
ZANDVQOO
ZANDVOO
VERVI K
VEERVI K
VERVI K
VERVI K
VEERVI K
VERVI K
VERVI K
GELUVE
VERVI K
VERVI K
MENEN
KOVEN- W 19
MENEN
MVENEN
GELUWWE 7
VERVI K
VEERVI K

VERVI K
VEERVI K
VERVI K
VERVI K
GELUVE
VERVI K
VERVI K
VEERVI K
ZANDVCO
ZANDVCO
GELUVE
GELUVE
ZANDVCO
VEERVI K
GELUVE
GELUVE
VEERVI K
VWERVIK 8
COM NES
COM NES
VERVI K

VEERVI K
VERVI K
VERVI K
VEERVI K
VERVI K
VERVI K
GELUVE
VWERVIK 8
VERVI K
VEERVI K
VERVI K
VERVI K
VEERVI K
GELUVE
VERVI K
KOVEN- W 19
VERVI K 11
GELUVE
GELUVE
VERVI K
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305496218
301930618
307841118
307840418
301943218
301900818
307841418
310802718
301910218
305499118
301914518
307542618
309425918
301916018
301996518
301996118
103710418
307542218
307540418
307546418
301978318
301952418
301980818
310806618
310807318
310800918
301900418
305499818
310801018
301900118
305582918
301968418
305580718
305581018
309433918
307485418
301962318
301971318
301961718
301931818
301913418
301960218
309427718
301951518
301981118
301904618
307655818
307540318
301971518
309425618
307541818
301961018
309427118
309425818
301980318
307893418
103721618
103722018
301982718
305499418
301910118
301915618
301963218
301978118
301914618
301962518
305499218
307893718
310802118
301903218
301900618
301982518
301931418
301940518
301913918
301969718
301957618
103843818
301971618
305679018

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

31270
30360
29220
29240
32390
32449
29310
29130
30280
32270
30320
31510
34220
31040
30360
30380
31310
32340
32360
32390
31110
32000
31230
30540
30560
31000
35009
34180
31120
35169
33370
27530
33390
33400
35005
32310
32230
35290
32310
34190
33210
32480
36480
33280
32520
36229
34330
34340
36130
37130
34460
33180
37200
37210
33170
32270
33310
33360
33420
36430
34500
34560
34220
34140
35020
34360
37220
33520
35100
39149
39189
35470
37460
39250
36410
32020
38580
40070
40000
36480

1177.
1177.
1173.
1173.
1173.
1172.
1172.
1169.
1169.
1169.
1168.
1164.
1164.
1164.
1162.
1162.
1160.
1159.
1158.
1158.
1157.
1156.
1155.
1155.
1155.
1154.
1154.
1154.
1153.
1152.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1151.
1150.
1149.
1148.

3630
2262
9536
6729
2142
8263
6914
7450
2952
0979
7405
9489
3685
3218
7169
4413
6265
0928
8219
4157
1762
6761
9071
7700
4967
9504
4944
1095
3144
3753
4959
3502
2287
0951
0718
5077
6387

. 3652
. 5640
. 9084
. 7761

2871
0681
8513
9057
7156

. 1892
. 0574
. 6057
. 8272
. 4782
. 2910
. 9231
. 7940
. 5793
. 3861
. 0070
. 3454
. 2721
. 0994
. 0414
. 2590
. 8585
. 7063
L4776
. 0304
. 0927
. 1566
. 8002
. 7479
. 2470
. 0198
. 1308
. 0825
. 7387
. 7095
. 3104

8596
7867
6104

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170

151899- 94
189895- 66
189895- 66
241310-71
222676-61
129778- 89
171901- 17
129778- 89
189895- 66
222676-61
216226- 13
216226- 13
216226- 13
199274- 36
216226- 13
160225-78
262122-28
129778- 89
262132- 38
129778- 89
196196- 62
151899- 94
151899- 94
211951-06
222676-61
308144-72
129778- 89
216226- 13
229136- 22
160225-78
308144-72
160225-78
195148- 81
222676-61

DEBEUF L-N

MAHI EU ROGER

MAHI EU ROGER

SCETE ALAIN
VANDEVONDELE JULI EN
VANFLETEREN PAUL
VERVAECKE GUI DO
VANFLETEREN PAUL
MAHI EU ROGER
VANDEVONDELE JULI EN
SARRAZI N LUC
SARRAZI N LUC
SARRAZI N LUC
DELPORTE GEORGES
SARRAZI N LUC

CLARI SSE HERVE
VANHEE A & M
VANFLETEREN PAUL
DELVAUX DI NA
VANFLETEREN PAUL
VANDENBROUCKE KURD
DEBEUF L-N

DEBEUF L-N
DESMARETS J&P
VANDEVONDELE JULI EN
DECAT JURGEN
VANFLETEREN PAUL
SARRAZI N LUC

TAI LLI EU ETI ENNE
CLARI SSE HERVE
DECAT JURGEN

CLARI SSE HERVE
VERBEKE W LLY
VANDEVONDELE JULI EN

GELUVE
VERVI K
VERVI K
COM NES
VERVI K
MENEN

VWERVIK 8
MENEN

VERVI K
VEERVI K
VERVI K
VERVI K
VEERVI K
VERVI K
VERVI K
VEERVI K
VERVI K 79
MENEN 45
ZANDVOO 33
MENEN 45
VWERVIK 8
GELUVE 18
GELUVE 18
VERVI K 15
VERVI K 29
VERVI K 21
MENEN
VEERVI K
GELUWWE 7
VERVI K
VEERVI K
VERVI K

18
18
166537
13

D
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301973018
301979218
301978718
103721318
301962718
305583718
301997118
305586118
301978618
301962118
301915118
301911018
301915918
307485118
301912718
301980518
310804618
305581518
307543518
305584818
307894618
301972218
301970918
307841618
301963618
301954518
305584518
301913118
309453818
301980218
301952618
301980918
301957518
301960618

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

169
170



